Day/ Time: Sunday Monday Tuesday
7:30 - 8:00
a.m
8:00 - 8:30
a.m
8:30- 9:00
a.m Intro to
9:00- 9:30 Zookeeping
a.m
9:30 -
10:00 a.m
10:00 -
10:30a.m
10:30 -
11:00 a.m
11:00 -
11:30 a.m
11:30- X
12:00 p.m Free Time
12:00 -
12:30 p.m
12:30 -
1:00 p.m
1:00- 1:30
p.m Staff
1:30- 2:00 Presentation
p.m
2:00 - 2:30
p.m
2:30- 3:00
p.m
3:00 - 3:30
p.m
3:30- 4:00
p.m
4:00- 4:30
p.m "
Free Time
4:30- 5:00
p.m
5:00 - 5:30
p.m Registration
5:30- 6:00
p.m
6:00 - 6:30
p.m
Animal Sharing
6:30- 7:00
Camp Intro
p.m
7:00- 7:30
p.m
Camp Rules & | Post Card Photos
Nicknames & Animal Sharing
7:30 - 8:00
p.m
8:00 - 8:30
p.m
8:30- 9:00
p.m
9:00 - 9:30
p.m
9:30 -
10:00 p.m

10:00 p.m

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Camp Meeting Camp Meeting
Camp Closing
Ceremony
Camper Pick Up

Free Time

Group Photo

Staff Presentation

Free Time
Shower/

Free Time

Animal Sharing

Free Time

Free Time /
Talent Show Prep




