

Day/ Time:	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
7:30 - 8:00 a.m		Staff Meeting	Staff Meeting					
8:00 - 8:30 a.m		Breakfast	Breakfast	Staff Meeting	Staff Meeting	Staff Meeting	Staff Meeting	
8:30 - 9:00 a.m		Intro to Zookeeping	Prep for Caving	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
9:00 - 9:30 a.m			Travel Time	Camp Meeting	Prep for Pinnacle/ Treetop	Camp Meeting	Pack for Home	
9:30 - 10:00 a.m		Zookeeping		Zookeeping	Travel Time	Zookeeping	Camp Closing Ceremony	
10:00 - 10:30 a.m		Warsaw Caves & Canoeing	Zookeeping	Pinnacle Rock Climbing/ Treetop Trekking	Camper Pick Up			
10:30 - 11:00 a.m			Free Time		Free Time		Free Time	
11:00 - 11:30 a.m		Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Camp Closed		
11:30 - 12:00 p.m			Staff Presentation		Group Photo	Travel Time	Activities	
12:00 - 12:30 p.m					Staff Presentation	Lunch		
12:30 - 1:00 p.m		Snack / Feeding Tour Sign up	Travel Time					
1:00 - 1:30 p.m								
1:30 - 2:00 p.m		Intro to Enrichment & Proposals	Enrichment Prep					
2:00 - 2:30 p.m								
2:30 - 3:00 p.m		Free Time	Travel Time					
3:00 - 3:30 p.m								
3:30 - 4:00 p.m		Staff Meeting	Dinner					
4:00 - 4:30 p.m								
4:30 - 5:00 p.m		Registration	Dinner					
5:00 - 5:30 p.m								
5:30 - 6:00 p.m		Pizza Dinner	Scavenger Hunt					
6:00 - 6:30 p.m								
6:30 - 7:00 p.m		Camp Intro						
7:00 - 7:30 p.m		Post Card Photos & Animal Sharing						
7:30 - 8:00 p.m			Camp Rules & Nicknames					
8:00 - 8:30 p.m		Camp Game						
8:30 - 9:00 p.m			Campfire / Snack					
9:00 - 9:30 p.m		Documentary Night + Snacks						
9:30 - 10:00 p.m			Prep for Bed					
10:00 p.m								